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Thursday   7:00 PM Lanes 31 - 36Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 31 3 TONY TARSITANO 254 154 802 257 54550 41212 975 2813 1249 3635
2 36 1 TOM CAVA 250½ 157½ 789 266 54213 40917 970 2586 1241 3399
3 32 5 TODD KIVIAHO 246 162 778 275 54207 39426 946 2542 1225 3414
4 33 2 FRANK ARNO 237½ 170½ 750 298 54111 38226 944 2648 1244 3626
5 34 6 RENATO SAVIOLI 222 186 806 254 53747 40577 999 2608 1268 3421
6 35 4 ED HARKOF 218 190 807 251 53425 41056 937 2631 1181 3372

Lane Assignments

31-32 33-34 35-36

Today   3-  5   2-  6   4-  1
Next Week   4-  2   1-  5   3-  6

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 970 TOM CAVA 946 TODD KIVIAHO 944 FRANK ARNO
Scratch Series 2586 TOM CAVA 2562 TONY TARSITANO 2512 TODD KIVIAHO

Handicap Game 1244 FRANK ARNO 1241 TOM CAVA 1225 TODD KIVIAHO
Handicap Series 3399 TOM CAVA 3349 TODD KIVIAHO 3342 TONY TARSITANO

Scratch Game 305 Barry Quarrell 282 Brian Berry 263 Todd Kiviaho
Scratch Series 689 Tony Tarsitano 688 Barry Quarrell 659 Todd Kiviaho

Handicap Game 354 Barry Quarrell 316 Brian Berry 290 Tony Tarsitano
Handicap Series 835 Barry Quarrell 785 Tony Tarsitano 756 John Pascuzzo

Season High Scores

Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Game

3635 TONY TARSITANO 2648 FRANK ARNO 1268 RENATO SAVIOLI 975 TONY TARSIT
Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

781 Ed Harkof 835 Barry Quarrell 305 Barry Quarrell 316 Guido DiGiuseppe
316 Brian Berry

Split 1 High Scores

Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Game

3414 TODD KIVIAHO 2588 ED HARKOF 1268 RENATO SAVIOLI 937 TONY TARSIT
Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

671 Ed Harkof 791 Mike Johnston 291 Peter Pullia 308 Frank Arno

Split 2 High Scores

Team Handicap Series Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Game

3635 TONY TARSITANO 2648 FRANK ARNO 1268 RENATO SAVIOLI 975 TONY TARSIT
Scratch Series Handicap Series Scratch Game Handicap Game

781 Ed Harkof 811 Tony Tarsitano 291 Peter Pullia 316 Guido DiGiuseppe

Individual High Averages

194.33 Todd Kiviaho

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - TOM CAVA

Tony DiGiuseppe 122 82 6260 51 382 327 144 133 105 382 628 188 272 433 687

John Pascuzzo 161 51 8238 51 510 455 211 219 170 600 756 248 304 600 759
Joe Nigro 153 57 5051 33 493 456 144 175 209 528 708 209 286 528 766
Peter Pullia 169 44 8124 48 546 494 171 209 163 543 678 291 308 631 707
Tom Cava 184 32 9403 51 587 532 150 234 149 533 629 237 269 612 711

Joe Milano bk163 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peter Manni 170 44 4608 27 522 491 0 0 232 280 583 715
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

2 - FRANK ARNO

Italo Cuglietta 108 93 5213 48 346 294 100 107 120 327 606 181 277 449 737
Guido DiGiuseppe 151 59 7738 51 470 415 157 179 152 488 665 257 316 574 751
Barry Quarrell 167 46 7554 45 510 461 189 305 194 688 835 305 354 688 835

Bob Love 144 64 6955 48 440 388 124 108 140 372 561 229 298 542 749
Frank Arno 180 36 8671 48 560 508 177 245 137 559 667 265 308 641 758
3 - TONY TARSITANO

Tony Badolato 126 79 5313 42 402 356 162 156 114 432 672 178 258 437 680
Paul Facca 141 67 5936 42 454 408 121 135 124 380 578 182 265 474 723

Vince Fragale 160 52 8176 51 518 463 123 186 214 523 679 227 283 540 699
Nick Veltri 187 30 9550 51 602 547 182 169 187 538 628 256 292 658 744
Tony Tarsitano 188 29 6775 36 596 556 207 224 258 689 785 282 315 712 811
4 - ED HARKOF

Louis Cava 159 52 6712 42 488 442 159 174 182 515 674 227 271 538 712
Allan Summers 164 48 7879 48 536 484 a148a148a148 444 588 250 299 610 754

Brian Berry 183 33 9345 51 591 536 138 163 282 583 685 282 316 598 703
Ed Harkof 193 25 9845 51 631 576 141 174 184 499 571 277 305 781 865
Paul Cava 108 93 4245 39 333 290 0 0 135 230 361 643
5 - TODD KIVIAHO

Ted Karp 121 83 5831 48 391 339 122 149 129 400 652 164 247 453 717

Tony DeGrazia 136 71 6138 45 438 389 161 130 114 405 618 192 264 509 725
Julio Chiodo 168 45 8579 51 547 492 197 223 133 553 691 247 298 590 740
Ron Sabatini 159 52 7661 48 499 447 203 126 166 495 651 203 255 540 700

Todd Kiviaho 194 24 8745 45 615 566 263 194 202 659 737 263 293 689 773
6 - RENATO SAVIOLI

Tom Mihaljevic 151 59 4553 30 463 429 125 159 199 483 663 199 259 488 677
Mike Johnston 175 40 8929 51 575 520 215 151 161 527 647 248 291 662 791
Rick Skribka 174 40 8393 48 532 480 162 200 165 527 647 269 305 662 782

Renato Savioli 176 39 8995 51 563 508 218 147 153 518 635 251 291 604 760
Joe Nucci 130 76 3922 30 401 367 a117a117a117 351 579 173 255 471 708

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Frank Badolato bk131 75 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Badolato bk147 62 0 0 0 0 0 0
Don Cattani 138 69 414 3 151 414 195 546 0 0
Steve Cattani bk123 81 0 0 0 0 0 0
John Cava 150 60 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rory Cava 153 57 922 6 187 467 246 644 0 0
Henry Danielewski 141 67 848 6 173 434 242 641 0 0
Gabe Deprophetis 95 104 285 3 107 285 198 558 0 0
Gus Foresto 199 20 3598 18 253 699 278 774 0 0
Marino Mihaljevic 138 69 1245 9 221 461 294 680 0 0
Danny Nucci 124 80 2612 21 251 464 337 722 73 166 127 366 606
Frank Pucci 109 92 329 3 130 329 227 620 0 0
Paul Rocco bk160 52 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ralph Stewart bk176 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ralph Stewart bk176 39 0 0 0 0 0 0
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